A-Gruppe_KKP

Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1

Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.

1.

3.
4.

1.
2.
3.

5.
6.

8.
9.

10.

11

16

-Hartwig Koch
12.
13.
14.
15.
.Benjamin Mader
17.
18.

KK-Sportpistole
Gau Glnzburg Land

Adalbert Eiband 247
Martina Feistle 276
Harald Stockle 248
Alexander Kindig 264

Uwe Schobel

Benjamin Mader

Robert Sanchez
Stefan Vogel
Hartwig Koch

Jose Torres 264
Helmut Wittmann 265
Roland Brandl 256
Bernhard Fendt 255

SV "EdelweiR"™ Buhl e.V. 1

Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1

Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V. 1

"Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG Gunzburg™ 1

Martina Feistle Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1
Stefan Vogel SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
Robert Sanchez SV "Edelweil3"" Buhl e.V.

Helmut Wittmann Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.

Alexander Kindig Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1
Jose Torres
Siegfried Gallus SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
Roland Brandl

Bernhard Fendt
Harald Schuler

Harald Stockle Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1
Adalbert Eiband Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1
Uwe Schobel

5. Durchgang vom 23.06.2013

Christa Tillmann

Siegfried Gallus

Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.

Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.
Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.
Schitzenb. Krumbach e.V.
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl e.V. 1

(2N E) ¢ BNe) |

"Kaiserlich Koniglich priv.

Brunhilde Rottmann "Kaiserlich Koniglich priv.

"Kaiserlich Koniglich priv.

Christa Tillmann "Kaiserlich Koniglich priv.

Michael Jordan Kgl.priv. SG Burgau 1

246
234
242

Brunhilde Rottmann 246

1 SV “Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 1

268
271
250
262

10: O 5162

72 3 5185
3: 7 5028
0:10 4677

SG Gunzburg"
SG Gunzburg"
SG Gunzburg"
SG Gunzburg"

PR R R

"Kaiserlich Koniglich priv. SG Gunzburg™ 1

276
271
268
265
264
264
262
256
255
252
250
248
247
246
246
242
234
209

1035

1040

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

968

1051



